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Most Catches*
Most Catches*
High Score
High Score

as of april 6

First Name
Laney
Ellie
Ella
Hank
Bronc
Jack
Bronc
Bronc
Wyatt
Brons
Ginsie
Brantley
Clay
Wyatt

Last Name
Simmons
Cantey
Smith
Bailey
McGhee
Harrison
McGhee
McGhee
Santiago
McGhee
Dewitt
Edwards
Allen
Santiago

Event

Barrels

Poles

Goat Tying

Goat Ribbon Pull
Chute Doggin

Jr/Sr Heeling

Tie Down

Breakaway

Team Roping Header
Team Roping Heeler
Mounted Dummy Roping
Dummy Roping

High Score Bulls
High Score Broncs

Times

15.77
21.432
9.087
7.158
1.856
3.127
16.146
1.865
9.41
8.521
66
116
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