<b>Fast Times</b>	First Name	Last Name	Event	Times
Fast Time	Laney	Simmons	Barrels	15.77
Fast Time	Ellie	Cantey	Poles	21.432
Fast Time	Ella	Smith	Goat Tying	9.087
Fast Time	Hank	Bailey	Goat Ribbon Pull	7.158
Fast Time	Bronc	McGhee	Chute Doggin	1.856
Fast Time	Jack	Harrison	Jr/Sr Heeling	3.127
Fast Time	Bronc	McGhee	Tie Down	16.146
Fast Time	Bronc	McGhee	Breakaway	1.865
Fast Time	Wyatt	Santiago	Team Roping Header	9.41
Fast Time	Brons	McGhee	Team Roping Heeler	8.521
Most Catches*	Ginsie	Dewitt	Mounted Dummy Roping	66
Most Catches*	Brantley	Edwards	Dummy Roping	116
High Score	Clay	Allen	High Score Bulls	70 corrected s
High Score	Wyatt	Santiago	High Score Broncs	80 I had Clay a
				score swap

as of april 6

core and Wyatts aed